Expenditures 2015
Legislative
General Administration
Financial Administration
Financial Miscellaneous
Town Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous Government
Sanitation
Public Safety
Transportation
Contingency

Total

YEAR

EXPENSES
REVENUE
TAX LEVY

TOWN OF GRANT 2015 BUDGET

BUDGET SUMMARY

10555
8500
9300

17000
4700
5500
7900

27000

162900
4500
257855

2014
235850
114455
121395

Proposed
Shared Rev.
Transport.
Snowplow
Gravel, shale
Interest
Dog license
Fire runs
Firedue/rebate
Energy
Permits
Forest Crop
Cty dog rebate
Misc
Mge Forest
Yield, pay
L.R.I.P. funds
Loan

Total

Revenues

2015
25110
84800

450
200
200
400
1000
1000
35
50
400
300
200

1500

2000
17000

0
134645



