TOWN OF GRANT 2015 BUDGET BUDGET SUMMARY

Expenditures 2015			Revenues
Legislative	10555	Proposed	2015
General Administration	8500	Shared Rev.	25110
Financial Administration	9300	Transport.	84800
Financial Miscellaneous	17000	Snowplow	450
Town Miscellaneous	4700	Gravel, shale	200
Miscellaneous Government	5500	Interest	200
Sanitation	7900	Dog license	400
Public Safety	27000	Fire runs	1000
Transportation	162900	Firedue/rebate	1000
Contingency	4500	Energy	35
<u>Total</u>	257855	Permits	50
		Forest Crop	400
		Cty dog rebate	300
		Misc	200
		Mge Forest	1500
		Yield, pay	2000
		L.R.I.P. funds	17000
		Loan	0
		<u>Total</u>	<u>134645</u>

YEAR	2014	2015
EXPENSES	235850	257855
REVENUE	114455	134645
TAX LEVY	121395	123210